
Appln No. Name Status Course Rank Index Marks

SCHEDULED CASTE  -  ALLOTED LIST
 2431246, 
2431245 ABHINANDHU K S  Open Merit M Sc-AQUACULTURE AND FISH 

PROCESSING-SELF-FINANCE
ALLOTED 752.36

SCHEDULED CASTE  -  WAITING LIST
 2431134, 
2431133, 
2431132

SUNIDRA VASUDEVAN  Waiting List M Sc-AQUACULTURE AND FISH 
PROCESSING-SELF-FINANCE

1 660.27

 2430502, 
2430501, 
2430500

ARYANANDHA P R  Waiting List M Sc-AQUACULTURE AND FISH 
PROCESSING-SELF-FINANCE

2 553.96
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   Rank List
Program Type   : Academic Year :

Course           : Quota           :

POSTGRADUATION 2024-2025

M Sc AQUACULTURE AND FISH 
PROCESSING - SELF-FINANCE

SCHEDULED CASTE


