

## **Rank List**

Program Type : POSTGRADUATION Academic Year : 2024-2025

Course : M Sc AQUACULTURE AND FISH Quota : SCHEDULED CASTE

PROCESSING - SELF-FINANCE

Appln No.	Name	Status	Course	Rank	Index Marks
SCHEDULED CASTE - ALLOTED LIST					
2431246, 2431245	ABHINANDHU K S	Open Merit	M Sc-AQUACULTURE AND FISH PROCESSING-SELF-FINANCE	ALLOTED	752.36
SCHEDULED CASTE - WAITING LIST					
2431134, 2431133, 2431132	SUNIDRA VASUDEVAN	Waiting List	M Sc-AQUACULTURE AND FISH PROCESSING-SELF-FINANCE	1	660.27
2430502, 2430501, 2430500	ARYANANDHA P R	Waiting List	M Sc-AQUACULTURE AND FISH PROCESSING-SELF-FINANCE	2	553.96